RF-Capacitance /Admittance Level Switch
1
a guard section, upper insulation, main probe and
grounding.  The guard section is designed to
overcome possible medium attachment and to
secure signal accuracy.  The special structure is
suitable for detecting different mediums without

SB 2 99  9  9  99  9999
8
HOW TO ORDER
Connection
10: Standard Model(1"PT)
11/12: Standard Model/Standard  LModel(3/4"PT)
20: Hi-Temperature Model(232°C)
28: Super Hi-Temperature Model(550°C)
50: Cable Model
60: Mini Model
Order No.
*3/4" connection is only available for
  SB2100, 2110, 2120, 2600.
POWER
MATERIAL
0: SUS304    6: SUS316    L: SUS316L
A:115/230Vac 10%, 50/60Hz--- Analog alarm function
B: 24Vdc 20%--- Analog alarm function
C:115/230Vac 10%, 50/60Hz
D: 24Vdc 20%
＊  K5mm.
＊Characteristics, specifications and dimensions are subject to change.
＊Please contact your nearest distributor for further information.
Margin of error of the total product length is
Dimension Specification
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm 500mm per Unit
Use letters for the code beginning for probelengths over 10m.
A150 represents 15m, A200 represents 20m
  C---3/4"(20A)*
  D---1"(25A)
  3---1-1/4"(32A)
  E---1-1/2"(40A)
  F---2"(50A)
  G---2-1/2"(65A)
2M---5kg/cm
2N---10kg/cm
O---150 Lbs
P---300 Lbs
W---PN 10
X---PN 16
Y---PN 25
Z---PN 40
Q---PT
R---PF
T---BSP
U---NPT
V---GAS
S—Others
  H---3"(80A)
  I---4"(100A)
  J---5"(125A)
  K---6"(150A)
  S---Others
9
Probe Length (unit: mm)
HOW TO ORDER
Connection
Order No.
POWER
MATERIAL
0: SUS304    6: SUS316    L: SUS316L
A:115/230VacA10%, 50/60Hz
B: 24VdcA20%
C:115/230VacA10%, 50/60Hz
D: 24VdcA20%
---Analog alarm function
---Analog alarm function
＊Margin of error of the total product length is K5mm.
＊Characteristics, specifications and dimensions are subject to change.
＊Please contact your nearest distributor for further information.
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm 500mm per Unit
Use letters for the code beginning for probe lengths over 10m.
A150 represents 15m, A200 represents 20m
SB17 99  9  9  99  9999
10: Explosion Proof Standard Model(1"PT)
11/12: Explosion Proof Standard Model /Standard  LModel(3/4"PT)
20: Explosion Proof Hi-Temperature Model(232°C)
28: Explosion Proof Super Hi-Temperature Model (450°C)
50: Explosion Proof Cable Model
60: Explosion Proof Mini Model
*3/4" connection is only available for
  SB1711, 1712, 1760.
Dimension Specification
  C---3/4"(20A)*
  D---1"(25A)
  3---1-1/4"(32A)
  E---1-1/2"(40A)
  F---2"(50A)
  G---2-1/2"(65A)
2M---5kg/cm
2N---10kg/cm
O---150 Lbs
P---300 Lbs
W---PN 10
X---PN 16
Y---PN 25
Z---PN 40
Q---PT
R---PF
T---BSP
U---NPT
V---GAS
S—Others
  H---3"(80A)
  I---4"(100A)
  J---5"(125A)
  K---6"(150A)
  S---Others
Global Network
Taiwan
 -
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.com
FINETEK CO., LTD. - I-Lan Factory
TEL: 886-3-990-9669
FAX: 886-3-9909659
FINETEK CO., LTD.  - Taichung Brance
TEL: 886-4-2337-0825
FAX: 886-4-2337-0836
FINETEK CO., LTD. - Kaohsiung Branch
TEL: 886-7-333-6968